
To Place An Ad Call 905-632-4440 • Email: classi�ed@haltonsearch.com • Fax 905-632-8165

AD SUBMISSION: By mail or in person at Burlington Post, 5040 Mainway, Unit #1, Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES: Monday at 5:00p.m. for Wednesday
publication, Tuesday at 5:00p.m. for Thursday publication, Wednesday at 5:00p.m. for Friday publication. Special Feature deadlines may vary.
PAYMENT: We will accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. Business accounts may be opened with an approved credit application
available from your Sales Consultant. CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT APPEARS to ensure it’s accurate. The Oakville Beaver will not be responsible for any 
errors appearing after the �rst day of publication. If an error appears in your ad, contact your Sales Consultant within 24 hours of publication.
Friday publication errors must be reported before 5:00 p.m. on the following Monday.

CLASSIFIED OFFICE HOURS:
Monday to Friday 9:00 am. - 5:00 pm.

Classi�ed Call Centre 8:30 am. - 5:00 pm.

For Circulation inquiries, please call
905-631-6095
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Canada’s 
Online 

Shopping 
Destination

MILLIONS OF PRODUCTS 
Free Shipping and Returns

Sign up @ Shop.ca to get $10 REWARDS
on your first $100 purchase

9 Acre Estate Complete  
with 1500 sq.ft log home  
with walkout basement,  
attached double heated  
garage, 2 water supplies  
(town and well). Excel- 
lent for horses. Lots of  
room for outdoor fun. 65  
miles north of Medicine  
Hat Alberta. Priced well  
below replacement cost  
at $475,000. Must see!  
Call for info 403-866-  
1417.

OILMEN? CAR collector?  
this home is perfect for  
you! 3300 sq.ft 6 year  
old two storey on 50  
acre estate. Complete  
with attached 50x50x20  
heated shop with 200  
amp service. Dirt bike  
track. Seeded to grass.  
Fenced and Cross fenced  
w/rail fencing. Paved  
road all the way to door.  
$2100/ month in surface  
revenue. Located just  
west of Medicine Hat Al- 
berta. $845,000. For sale  
by owner (403)548-1985

1, 2 & 3-Bedroom        
Oakville  from  $895.     
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777,  
392  Pine:  905-337-0910, 
1265 Sixth Line  
905-842-8960.
www.livehere.ca

3055 GLENCREST Road,  
Burlington. Central loca- 
tion, quiet, well main- 
tained, heat included,  
hydro additional. Spa- 
cious 1 & 2 bedrooms.  
Call 905-637-3921.

BURLINGTON SQUARE
1460 Ghent Ave
Bachelor, 1, 2, 3

 and  Loft style suites
Located  in beautiful 

downtown Burlington.  
Laundry facilities on 
every floor. Heated
 garage parking. 

24 hour, on-site man- 
agement. Min. to the

 Burlington Mall. Close  
proximity to GO Transit. 

1.877.774.6603
www.realstar.ca

Burlington Towers 
1 BDRM SUITES

Available  August 
3 BDRM Avail Aug/Sept

A MUST SEE
 Indoor pool, sauna, 

fitness centre. Utilities  
included! Please Call  

905-639-8583
info@burlington

towers.com

WATERDOWN CENTRAL  
location, walk every- 
where 1&2 bedrooms  
$825/mo; 75   John   
905-690-4454; 50 John   
9 0 5 - 6 8 9 - 1 6 4 7 ;  
www.livehere.ca

RETIREMENT APART- 
MENTS. Inclusive.  
meals, transportation,  
activities daily. Short  
leases. Monthly specials.  
Call 866-338-2607.

HAVE A GREAT VIEW OF  
A GREAT LAKE! Bronte  
Harbour 1 Bdrm Avail  

June/July 2 bdrm Avail.  
August    Newly upgrad- 

ed  with lake views,  
hardwood, ceramics,   

window coverings, se- 
cure  underground park- 

ing. MUST SEE! 
Sir Richard Towers  

905-827-9169  
www.sirrichardtowers 

.com

MARTHA TERRACE  
Apartments, 395 Martha  
Street. 2 bedroom suite  
available. Clean, quiet,  
well maintained building  
steps to Spencer Smith  
Park. 3 appliances, 1.5  
baths, central air,  
utilities included, gym  
and social room. Call       
today for a viewing!!  
905-632-5339.
marthaterrace.com

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE  
Rent! Large 1 & 2           
bedrooms, hardwood,  
suites with balcony.            
Appliances, laundry,  
quiet, clean, near           
transit/ schools/ shops.    
905-339-3245.
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